



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: CONSOLIDATED FIRE ASSOCIATION CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT

PROJECT NUMBER: 0303T056

CLIENT: CITY OF BORDENTOWN

Gambale Concrete LLC
1 Erial Road
Clementon, NJ 08021
(856) 784-3399
(856) 784-4565 Fax

Armandos Construction Inc.
311 Dickinson Street
Ewing, NJ 08638
(609) 434-1441
(609) 434-1442 Fax

Ocean Construction LLC
215 Route 9 South
Marmora, NJ 08223
(609) 653-0133
(609) 840-6071 Fax

Diamond Construction
35 Beaverson Blvd., Suite 12C
Brick, NJ 08723
(732) 262-7449
(732) 262-7795 Fax

BASE BID

#	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY & UNITS		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	6	UN	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$5.00	\$30.00	\$123.42	\$740.52	\$0.01	\$0.06
2	DRUMS	58	UN	\$1.00	\$58.00	\$20.00	\$1,160.00	\$12.34	\$715.72	\$0.01	\$0.58
3	TRAFFIC CONES, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	25	UN	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$7.00	\$50.00	\$1.73	\$30.75	\$0.01	\$0.25
4	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	100	SF	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$30.85	\$3,085.00	\$0.01	\$1.00
5	TEMPORARY CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6' HIGH	420	LF	\$3.00	\$1,260.00	\$10.00	\$4,200.00	\$1.76	\$739.20	\$1.00	\$420.00
6	TRAFFIC DIRECTOR, FLAGGER, IF & WHERE DIRECTED	16	MH	\$73.03	\$1,168.48	\$73.03	\$1,168.48	\$73.03	\$1,168.48	\$73.03	\$1,168.48
7	HMA MILLING, 3" OR LESS	125	SY	\$10.00	\$1,250.00	\$18.00	\$2,250.00	\$22.22	\$2,777.50	\$1.00	\$125.00
8	SAWCUTTING, FULL DEPTH	100	LF	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$11.72	\$1,172.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
9	TACK COAT	25	GAL	\$0.01	\$0.25	\$10.00	\$250.00	\$17.28	\$432.00	\$0.01	\$0.25
10	HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5M64 SURFACE COURSE, 2" THICK	20	TON	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$308.55	\$6,171.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00
11	RESET VENT / VALVE BOX	2	UN	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$288.80	\$577.60	\$200.00	\$400.00
12	RESET SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT, USING NEW CASTING (NEENAH FOUNDRY R- 1970, OR APPROVED EQUAL)	1	UN	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$329.53	\$329.53	\$750.00	\$750.00
13	4" P.V.C. PIPE	195	LF	\$35.00	\$6,825.00	\$13.00	\$2,535.00	\$30.71	\$5,988.45	\$25.00	\$4,875.00
14	4" P.V.C. CLEANOUT, COMPLETE & INSTALLED	4	UN	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$729.41	\$2,917.64	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
15	ROOF LEADER CONNECTION TIE IN TO EXISTING TYPE 'E'	2	UN	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$243.14	\$486.28	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
16	INLET	1	UN	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,311.95	\$1,311.95	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
17	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	60	SY	\$99.00	\$5,940.00	\$99.00	\$5,940.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$9.00	\$540.00
18	RESET BRICK PAVERS	8	SY	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$130.00	\$1,040.00	\$136.00	\$1,088.00	\$1.00	\$8.00
19	HOT MIX ASPHALT DRIVEWAY, 4" THICK	25	SY	\$82.00	\$2,050.00	\$36.00	\$900.00	\$98.74	\$2,468.50	\$234.00	\$5,850.00
20	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY, REINFORCED, 8" THICK	550	SY	\$128.50	\$70,675.00	\$144.00	\$79,200.00	\$151.47	\$83,308.50	\$234.00	\$128,700.00
21	9"x18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	200	LF	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$28.00	\$5,600.00	\$49.36	\$9,872.00	\$0.01	\$2.00



BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: CONSOLIDATED FIRE ASSOCIATION CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT

PROJECT NUMBER: 0303T056

CLIENT: CITY OF BORDENTOWN

				Gambale Concrete LLC 1 Erial Road Clementon, NJ 08021 (856) 784-3399 (856) 784-4565 Fax		Armandos Construction Inc. 311 Dickinson Street Ewing, NJ 08638 (609) 434-1441 (609) 434-1442 Fax		Ocean Construction LLC 215 Route 9 South Marmora, NJ 08223 (609) 653-0133 (609) 840-6071 Fax		Diamond Construction 35 Beaverson Blvd., Suite 12C Brick, NJ 08723 (732) 262-7449 (732) 262-7795 Fax	
22	CURB PAINT, YELLOW	60	LF	\$12.00	\$720.00	\$9.00	\$540.00	\$9.87	\$592.20	\$4.00	\$240.00
23	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC, 4" WIDE	130	LF	\$25.00	\$3,250.00	\$15.00	\$1,950.00	\$25.92	\$3,369.60	\$5.00	\$650.00
24	TRAFFIC MARKINGS, SYMBOLS, EXTRUDED THERMOPLASTIC	20	SF	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$30.85	\$617.00	\$20.00	\$400.00
25	BOLLARD, COMPLETE & INSTALLED	4	UN	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,481.00	\$5,924.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL:				\$117,821.73		\$118,713.48		\$146,383.42		\$194,830.62	